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Accounting, Tax & Agency Services 
 
 

The Maples Group supports client mandates with services that address 
accounting, bank accounts administration, financial reporting and external 
audit and tax coordination and filing requirements for a variety of investment 
funds, structured finance entities and special purpose vehicles. 

Annual audits are typically a standard industry best practice, however, in some jurisdictions they are also a statutory 
requirement. Timely and accurate accounting and financial reporting are critical to the success of any operation. In 
addition, various entity transactions require cash management and agency services to support the administration 
of cash flows and reporting. 

 
Operating in key financial centers across the Americas, Asia, Europe and the Middle East, our dedicated teams of 
qualified accountants and administration professionals, many with prior experience in investment banking and at 
top tier accounting and consultancy firms, undertake continuous professional education to ensure they remain up- 
to-date with the ever changing requirements of financial reporting standards and local statutory obligations. 

 

Industries and Structures 
 
• Private equity and investment fund structures; 
• Structured finance and special purpose vehicles; 
• Single investor vehicles and managed accounts; 
• Investment manager and general partner 

entities; 
• Blockers and holding companies; 
• Joint ventures and partnerships; 
• Trusts and wealth management; 
• General operating companies; and 
• Insurance managers. 

 
Accounting and Tax Services 

 
• Accounting and bookkeeping; 
• Financial statements; 
• Audit and tax coordination; 
• Income tax, VAT and tax forms preparation; 
• Management and investor reporting; 
• Consolidation and tax reporting; 
• Budgeting and forecasting; and 

• Loan and debt covenant reporting. 
 

Agency Services 
 
• Managing agent; 
• Paying agent; 
• Calculation agent; 
• Monitoring agent; and 
• Escrow agent. 

 
Reporting Standards 

 
• IFRS; 
• US GAAP; 
• Luxembourg GAAP; 
• Irish and UK GAAP (FRS 100 -102); 
• Dutch GAAP; 
• Hong Kong FRS; 
• Singapore FRS; and 
• Country specific reporting requirements. 
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For further information on our services, please contact: 

Abu Dhabi Dublin Luxembourg 

Ross Jamison                                 
+971 4 511 4223 
ross.jamison@maples.com 

 

Paul Morrison                                      
+353 1 697 3239 
paul.morrison@maples.com 

Constanze Schmidt                               
+352 26 68 62 71 
constanze.schmidt@maples.com 

Cayman Islands Hong Kong Netherlands 

Michael Oldfield Charlie Sparrow Dirk Slob 
+1 345 814 5796 
michael.oldfield@maples.com 

+852 3523 7801 
charlie.sparrow@maples.com 

+31 20 570 6870 
dirk.slob@maples.com 

Delaware Jersey Singapore 

James Lawler Marc Randall Kasturi Majumdar 
+1 302 340 9985 
james.lawler@maples.com 

+44 7829 933 113 
marc.randall@maples.com 

+65 6436 6929 
kasturi.majumdar@maples.com 

Dubai London 
 

Ross Jamison                                 
+971 4 511 4223 
ross.jamison@maples.com 

 

Sam Ellis                                                   
+44 20 7466 1645 
sam.ellis@maples.com 
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